

## Date: 2025-06-20

## Question No: 03 Question For: Race Committee

## **Question:**

Can you let me know what is the procedure if I want to sail with different mainsail numbers, or even a sail or two with no numbers at all? I have several different mainsail shapes that I want to try out over the next few weeks. One has 8361 on it, the other is blank, and a couple of them just have Canadian flags on them. I want to see which one will be best for the second series.

## Answer:

Response By Printed at 2025-06-27 15:06